3SE52120LK21
Page 1/2 12.19.2020 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Data sheet 3SE5212-0LK21
Position switch Metal enclosure according to EN 50047, 31 mm Device
connection 1 x (M20 x 1.5) 1 NO/2 NC quick action contacts Twist lever, 21
mm long right/left adjustable with plastic roller 19 mm
product brand name SIRIUS
product designation Mechanical position switches
product type designation 3SE5
manufacturer's article number
● of the supplied basic switch 3SE5212-0LC05
● of the supplied actuator head for position switches 3SE5000-0AK00
● of the supplied operating lever 3SE5000-0AA21
● of the supplied switching contacts 3SE5000-0LA00
● of the supplied empty enclosure with cover 3SE5212-0AC05
suitability for use safety switch Yes
General technical data
product function positive opening Yes
insulation voltage rated value 400 V